
Session number:  573720514
Date:  Thursday, April 26, 2012
Starting time:  11:26 AM

________________________________________________________________

!Sharon Fiske (sfiske@flaglercounty.org) - 11:58 AM
Q: Cinder by Marissa Meyer.
Priority: N/A!
________________________________________________________________

!Donna Koon (dkoon@neflin.org) - 12:01 PM
Q: the Hunger Games is popular here
Priority: N/A!
________________________________________________________________

!Loren Spector (lspector@lapl.org) - 12:02 PM
Q: Code Name Verity
Priority: N/A!
________________________________________________________________

!Stanley Strauss (stanley@infopeople.org) - 12:37 PM
Q: from Amber Flynn to All Participants:
there was a third book on the last slide titled No Crystal stair, can you give a brief de-
scription
Priority: N/A!
________________________________________________________________

!Rene Hohls (rhohls@vcoe.org) - 12:47 PM
Q: http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T4j55yz_iZg The Chopsticks phenom
Priority: N/A!
! !eileen oshea!! - 12:48 PM
! A: Could you post thtis in text chat?!
________________________________________________________________

!Carolyn Caywood (cacaywood@cox.net) - 12:50 PM
Q: Do we need a teen Batchelder to introduce foreign novels?
Priority: N/A!
________________________________________________________________

!Carolyn Caywood (cacaywood@cox.net) - 12:50 PM
Q: Will the YA Stonewall Awared influence publishers?
Priority: N/A!
________________________________________________________________
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!Carolyn Caywood (cacaywood@cox.net) - 12:50 PM
Q: Is GLBT the new multicultural?
Priority: N/A!
________________________________________________________________

!Carolyn Caywood (cacaywood@cox.net) - 12:52 PM
Q: and Japan!
Priority: N/A!
________________________________________________________________

!Spring Raulerson (sraulers@browardlibrary.org) - 12:56 PM
Q: Thank you very much.
Priority: N/A!
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